
PUBLIC NOTICE 
 

THE SCHEDULE OF REGULAR MEETINGS FOR CALENDAR YEAR 2020 
BIXBY PLANNING COMMISSION  

CITY OF BIXBY, OKLAHOMA 
 
Public Notice is given and filed with the Bixby City Clerk that, for Calendar Year 2020, except as 
otherwise noted below, the Bixby Planning Commission of the City of Bixby, Oklahoma will hold its 
regular monthly meetings on the Third Monday of each month. These regular meetings will be held 
at 6:00 P.M. in the City Council Chambers of the Bixby Municipal Building, located at 116 West 
Needles Avenue, in the City of Bixby, Oklahoma. (Authority: Title 25 Oklahoma Statutes, Section 
311(A).) 
 
 
 
 

 REGULAR MEETING DATES & APPLICATION DEADLINES 
 
 1. Meetings will begin at 6:00 PM 

2. Third Monday of every month* 
 *unless there is a City Holiday or otherwise designated 

 3. The due date for applications will be six (6) weeks prior, on Tuesday 
 

MONTH DATE  DAY OF WEEK APPLICATION DUE DATE 
January 21  *Tuesday  Tuesday, December 10, 2019 
February 18  *Tuesday  Tuesday, January 7, 2020 
March  16  Monday  Tuesday, February 4, 2020 
April  20  Monday  Tuesday, March 10, 2020 
May  18  Monday  Tuesday, April 7, 2020 
June  15  Monday  Tuesday, May 5, 2020 
July  20  Monday  Tuesday, June 9, 2020  
August  17  Monday  Tuesday, July 7, 2020 
September 21  Monday  Tuesday, August 11, 2020 
October 19  Monday  Tuesday, September 8, 2020 
November 16  Monday  Tuesday, October 6, 2020 
December 15  *Tuesday  Tuesday, November 3, 2020 
January (2021) 18  Monday  Tuesday, December 8, 2020  

 
 
 
 
 
 

6:00 P.M. in the City Council Chambers 
Bixby Municipal Building 

116 West Needles Avenue, City of Bixby, Oklahoma 74008 


